Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
TSR-8000 Series
Next Generation
Core Series Router
Product Overview
Techroutes TSR-8000 series is the Next-generation

Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
Ordering Information
TSR-8000 Series  Chassis
TSR-8000-Series TSR-8000 Series  Chassis, 2U height, 1 Console Port, 1 USB Port, 1
Service Engine , 6 HIC Slots, 2 HIM Slots, 2 Power Slots, 1 Fan Slot.
Host model
RSE03 Service Engine, integrate 2xGE Combo (Tx/SFP) + 1xGE-SFP  Ports
RSE05 Service Engine, integrate 16xGE -Tx + 8xGE-SFP  Ports
RSE10 Service Engine, integrate 16xGE-Tx + 8xGE-SFP+2x10GE-SFP+  Ports
RSE40 Service Engine, integrate 4xGE Combo (Tx/SFP)+4xGE-Tx+4xGE-
SFP+4x10G SFP+
PWR-250W-AC AC Power Module, 250W, 100-240V
PWR-500W-DC DC Power Module, 500W, 40~57V
FAN-8000 FAN Module for TSR-8000-Series
TSR-8000 Series HIC modules
 HIC-1E1  Single-port un-channelized E1 module
 HIC-4E1   Four-port un-channelized E1 module
 HIC-1CE1  Single-port channelized E1 module
 HIC-4CE1   Four-port channelized E1 module
 HIC-1SA   Single-port high-speed V35 serial port module
 HIC-2SA    Two-port high-speed V35 serial port module
 HIC-1GE    Single-port Giga Ethernet module, Combo port
 HIC-4GET    Four-port Giga Ethernet electric interface module
 HIC-4GEF    Four-port Giga Ethernet fiber interface module
 HIC-4G-LTE  Single-port LTE (4G/3G/2G) card
 HIC-1POS-OC3    Single-port 155M un-channelized OC3 module
 HIC-1CPOS-OC3    Single-port 155M channelized OC3 module
 HIC-1POS-OC12    Single-port 622M un-channelized OC12 module
TSR-8000 Series HIM modules
HIM-24GET-S 24-port Gigabit Ethernet electrical Switching module
Copyright ©Techroutes Network Pvt Ltd. 2021. All Rights Reserved. This document is Techroutes Network
Public Information. Techroutes Network reserves the right to alter, update and otherwise change the